22nd Annual

Place Div/Tot No.

Lombardi

10k

Female Results

Run/Walk for Cancer
Presented by Lombardi Charitable Funds
Mi lwaukee County Zoo
June 13th, 2009

Mi lwaukee, WI

Run

S Age

Time

Shannon Fitzgerald

Denise Manthy
Deanna Menzies
Allison Bixler
Samantha Woller

Mary Jo Jablonski

Cara Vigneau
Emily Wertkunat
Jen Coley

Christine Baswell

Mary Wiczynski
Kristi Adyniec
Allie Fons
Katie Casey
Karissa Tuthill

Erica Vercauteren
Christina Wingfield

Victoria Wawrzyn
Amber Wesela
Anne Wandler
Robyn Pearce
Anna Welhouse
Cayla Jewett

Mary Ann Sonsalla

Sherry Dol lhopt
Elizabeth Zimmer
Kristina Tobolic
Kimberly Geigler
Nina Lewis

Kari Grundman
Kim Hill

Andrea Elser
Julie Matt
Tracy Estock
Lainie de Jong
Sheryl Grycowski
Julie Dellemann
Mollie Mulberry
Katherine Buss
Anne Zemberi
Jena Cruciani
Debbie Scrima
Meghan Strasser
Maggie Holt
Kathy Lakritz
Cheryl Singer
Talia Esser

Lisa Neumann

Liz Lawson

Jaime Joynt

TMTMMTTMTMT MM T T T T T T T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T MM T T T T T T MMM T T

47

25
18
41
34
25
31
29
24
22
36
29
41
41
40
30
38

26
36
23
32
27

49
31
24
36
28
28

F_CHAMP
F_30-39
F_30-39
F_19-29
F 13-18
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_30-39

F_19-29
F_19-29
F 13-18
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_40-49

F_19-29
F 13-18
F_40-49
F_30-39
F_19-29
F_30-39
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_19-29
F_30-39
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22nd Annual

Lombardi

Run/Walk for Cancer

Presented by Lombardi Charitable Funds
Mi lwaukee County Zoo

Div/Tot No.

June 13th, 2009
Mi lwaukee, WI

10k Run
Female Results

Name S Age Div
Molly Walloch F 44 F_40-49
Erica Mueller F 25 F_19-29
Tracey Gessner F 31 F_30-39
Christy Luthi F 34 F_30-39
Gretchen Egner F 39 F_30-39
Emily Henrich F 24 F_19-29
Nanda Kumar Rabagop F 37 F_30-39
Jennifer D"Amato F 43 F_40-49
Elizabeth Raclmanov F 33 F_30-39
Carrie Lefko F 38 F_30-39
Kristin Kochanski F 33 F_30-39
Moel le Robertson F 25 F_19-29
Teresa Lass F 34 F_30-39
Alicia Urban F 40 F_40-49
Amanda Kozicki F 24 F_19-29
Sammie Stern F 19 F_19-29
Rebecca Barbosa F 27 F_19-29
Amber Lozinski F 24 F_19-29
Kelly Baker F 24 F_19-29
Barbara Henderson F 42 F_40-49
Kathy Gridley F 45 F_40-49
Colleen Foley F 48 F_40-49
Jami Lessila F 12 F_01-12
Kathleen Norris F 32 F_30-39
Jennifer Shohoney F 37 F_30-39
Alicia Altmann F 15 F_13-18
Tara Saleska F 24 F_19-29
Jennifer Harvey F 38 F_30-39
Mika Gainacopulos F 26 F_19-29
Tasha Janowski F 29 F_19-29
Aimee Stang F 21 F_19-29
Esther Bowe F 48 F_40-49
Sue Shaw F 45 F_40-49
REBECCA KELCH F 29 F_19-29
Abby Karnthaler F 24 F_19-29
Elizabeth Turner F 43 F_40-49
Melissa Bohanon F 33 F_30-39
Katherine Parez F 25 F_19-29
Erin Romeo F 25 F_19-29
Rosemarie Daleiden F 38 F_30-39
Colleen Rosegarten F

Karen Kramer F 42 F_40-49
Judy Titera F 44 F_40-49
Samantha Usow F 25 F_19-29
Brooke Becksford F 23 F_19-29
Elizabeth Larson F 23 F_19-29
Jamie Richardson F 32 F_30-39
Michelle Kreiter F 45 F_40-49
Laurie Hofmann F 45 F_40-49
Lindsey Kresge F 32 F_30-39
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Lombardi

Run/Walk for Cancer

Presented by Lombardi Charitable Funds
Mi lwaukee County Zoo
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Mi lwaukee, WI

Div/Tot No.

10k Run

Female Results

S Age Div

141
142

144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Tiffany Burg
Sarah Moore
Katie Raasch
Jann Persin

Cherise Remiszewski

Kathy Brantman

Kristin Anaghastopo

Staci Steen

Erin Lennon
Christa Beres
Katie Lehrer
Jessica Hayden
Tricia Barglof
Meghan Geary
Katie Fara

Laura Fischer
Marie Brattebo
Jane Neuburg
Carley Felton
Julie Sullivan
Rhonda Vavrek
Catherine Moe
Melissa Poznanski
Lisa Melzer

Lisa Nevermann
Katie Coombs
Jennifer Wolf
Karen Kozinski
Christine Krause
Stacey Braemer
Pam Schaub

Robin Carlin
Stacie Aller
Sally Hammerschlag
Michelle Scheidt
Mary Manke

Karen Padua
Jeanette Wheeler
Jeannette Eichholz
Dawn Widas

Julie Fowler
Jean Wangard
Sara Struble
Katie Stankowski
Lydia Biehr
Julie Vaughn
Timea Zsiray
Joann Uhrman
Stacy Range

Kim Garabosch
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33 F_30-39

28 F_19-29
37 F_30-39
24 F_19-29
52 F_50-99

40 F_40-49
23 F_19-29
38 F_30-39
23 F_19-29
29 F_19-29
32 F_30-39
26 F_19-29
28 F_19-29
25 F_19-29
42 F_40-49
50 F_50-99
24 F_19-29
25 F_19-29
47 F_40-49
44 F_40-49
23 F_19-29
36 F_30-39
25 F_19-29
27 F_19-29
37
37
50
31
44
43
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22nd Annual Lombardi Run/Walk for Cancer

Presented by Lombardi Charitable Funds

Div/Tot No.

Mi lwaukee County Zoo

June 13th, 20
M1 lwaukee,
10k Run
Female Resu
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Jennifer Essak
Mol lie Konopka
Traci Stoeger
Angela Nolte
Jennifer Green
Adrienne Fritzsche
Miwa Okumura
Renee Lauber
Danielle Skowronski
Lisa Davis
Heidir Consiglio
Angela Catalano
Jenny Trent
Tarah Radazzo
Joanne Lynch
Ann Dunphy

Kay Franzen

Amy Tolstad
Tracie Schweder
Amanda Jeffords
Lynn Holland
Laura Gara
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